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BESANCON
TUE 15 FEB 2022, START TIME 18:45
Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total |Remarks
No Stage
1 1262 DE LAFOREST IDF 52.9 104.5 125.4 146.7 167.7 188.6 209.8 231.0 2521
Tanguy 10.6 10.3 10.3 10.7 10.4 10.6 10.5 10.6 10.6
10.5 10.4 10.6 10.6 10.6 10.3 10.7 10.6 10.5
10.5 10.3
10.8 10.1
10.5 10.5
2 1435 QUITTET F-C 53.3 105.1 126.1 146.8 168.4 189.7 210.3 230.8 252.0
A|ain 10.6 10.6 10.4 10.5 10.8 10.7 10.3 10.4 10.7
10.7 10.2 10.6 10.2 10.8 10.6 10.3 10.1 10.5
10.8 10.2
10.7 10.7
10.5 10.1
3 296 LIOT LOR 52.9 103.7 124.7 1451 165.8 186.6 207.5 229.0
Kévin 10.6 9.6 10.4 10.1 10.3 10.2 10.4 10.7
10.9 10.3 10.6 10.3 10.4 10.6 10.5 10.8
10.3 10.0
10.5 10.7
10.6 10.2
4 1619 DUPONT CEN 51.9 103.2 124.5 145.4 165.8 186.5 207.1
Maxence 107 10.1 10.6 10.4 10.2 10.6 10.3
10.1 10.4 10.7 10.5 10.2 10.1 10.3
10.6 10.3
10.5 10.3
10.0 10.2
5 1131 DUCHESNE NPC 51.6 103.2 123.9 144.2 164.8 185.1
Sébastien 10.5 10.5 10.2 10.4 10.2 10.0
10.1 10.7 10.5 9.9 10.4 10.3
10.1 10.1
10.8 10.2
10.1 10.1
6 677 RAMBERT NPC 51.1 102.1 122.6 144.0 164.8 SO
Christophe 10.0 10.8 10.3 10.7 10.6
9.8 9.6 10.2 10.7 10.2
10.2 10.5
10.8 10.4
10.3 9.7
7 440 FAGNON PIC 49.9 100.3 120.9 142.2
Vincent 10.5 10.3 10.1 10.5
9.5 10.0 10.5 10.8
10.5 10.1
9.1 10.0
10.3 10.0
8 1666 KERRENEUR BRE 49.0 994 117.5
Dy|an 9.4 9.5 80
9.6 9.9 81
9.8 10.2
9.9 10.3
10.3 10.5
Legend 74614038
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Ble] Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie
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A Championnat de France 10/18m Besangon 2022 BESANGON
Du 14 fév 2022 au 19 fév 2022 Edité le 15 fév 2022 4 18:25 - page 1 -

Palmares Individuel

174 HP - R4 Car. 10 m debout Potence (SH2) Seniors 1

Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

1 DE LA FOREST Tanguy A.S.C.B.B 104,7 106,6 1059 105,8 106,8 105,5 635,3
ILE-DE-FRANCE

2 LIOT Kévin A.L. NEUVES MAISONS 104,3 1059 104,4 1051 1051 105,2 630,0
LORRAINE

3 DUPONT Maxence A.S. MONTS TIR 103,3 103,5 1055 104,4 103,7 105,55 625,9
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

4 QUITTET Alain S.T. LAMIOTTE 104,6 105,2 104,7 1052 103,22 1023 625,2
FRANCHE-COMTE

5 DUCHESNE Sébastien U.T. VILLENEUVE ASCQ 102,1 103,5 103,7 103,2 102,9 104,3 619,7
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

6 RAMBERT Christophe A.L. D'ARQUES 103,8 102,7 103,5 102,0 104,0 103,3 619,3
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

7 FAGNON Vincent CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS 102,0 102,4 102,8 102,2 104,5 102,9 616,8
PICARDIE

8 KERRENEUR Dylan AS.AL. LORIENT 103,5 104,2 103,6 101,3 101,1 1027 616,4
BRETAGNE

9 GUILLAUME-SAGE Pierre S.T. BESANCON 102,0 1053 102,8 100,4 103,9 101,2 615,6
FRANCHE-COMTE

10 DOUSSAINT Lydie C.T.S. PARTHENAY 100,4 101,1 101,6 99,9 102,4 100,6 606,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

11 KACZMARCZYK Pascal TIR DUNOIS 100,1 102,8 100,2 100,6 102,2 99,4 605,3
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

12 DEMANGEON Stéphane T.S. BEAUMONTOIS 101,7 99,0 97,7 974 959 101,5 593,2
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

13 PASTOR lan C.T. ST-ROCH 97,7 99,6 98,3 100,7 98,3 98,2 592,8
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

14 GARNOY Hervé S.T. BESANCON 97,5 983 98,7 983 99,6 100,1 592,5
FRANCHE-COMTE

15 KUHN Michel A.S.O.R. ERSTEIN 96,7 100,1 994 96,9 97,8 99,8 590,7
ALSACE
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Du 14 fév 2022 au 19 fév 2022

Championnat de France 10/18m Besangon 2022

Palmares Individuel

174 HP - R4 Car. 10 m debout Potence (SH2) Seniors 1

Saison 2021/2022

Edité le 15 fév 2022 & 18:25 - page 2 -

4= CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE 10/18m

Place
16

17

18

19

20

HM

DNF

Nom / Prénom

GEFFROTIN Xavier
GRILLOT Bruno
SENMARTIN-CHEC Frédéric
BLAGOJEVIC Milovan
THIEBAUGEORGES Laetitia
GILET Claude

BRUCKERT Stéphane

Association / Ligue

C.T. MONTAGNE NOIRE
MIDI-PYRENEES

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

CIBLE DE L'ADOUR
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

ETRECHY E.T.C.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

BAC - TIR
ILE-DE-FRANCE

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

-- Fin --

SIUS

93,6

85,5

96,0

96,7

80,3

88,2

@atis-

97,9

97,3

94,8

94,6

90,0

83,5

Séries
97,1 94,8
97,5 99,4
91,8 951
97,7 958
96,6 96,9
91,9 845

0 0

101,7

101,2

94,7

90,5

98,2

86,1

98,0

101,2

95,1

86,4

Total
583,1

582,1

567,5

561,7

553,4

526,7



